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 APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
BOCA USEGROUP ....oviiiiat e oeiiiiatitt e cinrecnaeanane

B.0.C.A. TYPE OF cowgnucuow e e e e
ZONING LOCATION _g__g? PORTLAND, MAINE, .Sept...28,.197

To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE
The undersigned hereby apples for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the following b.ulding, struc-
ture, equipment or change use in accordance wuh Ihe Laws of the. Slare of Mame, the Partland B0.C4, Bm(d: ing Code and
ek Zontiyg Ordiniance of the Cityof Portland with plans and spec ﬁca"or&ﬁawuanwuh and the ;‘ollowmg specifica-
fions: Lot 3,4,12 451/— /,”' -
vocarion MO 304412 [2-4( Randall st.

v iesinieesiseseseaies ..o, Fire District #175/],3 ﬁi%
‘1. Owner's name and address . The .I\.Te.f”. 'England Assoc, | .ggcgg’.‘ngﬁp. .... Telephone .............

2.’ Lessee’s name and adddress .. ...vovvinianeinins .............Telephone............
3. Contractor’s name and address .T:Tplzzyg}:sa'l.!)gg}. '.1...1??......'...S.carboroughTelephone............
4. Architect ......ooviiiiiiiiis e, Specifications ... .LL L Plans ooLL... ., No,of shicets L L
Proposed use of building ., 4. £aMiLY apt. bIAgs ... Nofamilies ...,
O PP . [« I 11151 S
Material .......... No. storfes ...... Heat ............ Styleof reof ... ...oconuven . Roofing oovvinvnnn e
Other bUildings Of SAME 08 4 v v vt svernenneneeanrerae sostttessunansetoseresosesssnosessseerssseesnenes

Estimated contractural cost $...ocvvvrinnns Feo$..oovvvnnnnnn

FIELD INSPECTOR—MEr. ..........ovovvevverers.s, ‘GENERAL DESCRIFTION $15. appeal fee Pald
This application is for: @ 775-5451
Dwelling v.vvvvivininane Ext. 234
Garage «vviviiiiininnes

Masonry Bldg, +..aveierns,

Metal Bldg, v.ooviininanss Stamp of Special Coriditions
Alterations .., ysvienaa,

Demolitions . v.avevicvasy

Change of Use . vuvvvviuvs

Other ..oviiiiiiiiinnan, .

NOTE TO APPLIUCANT: Separate permits are cequired by the installers and subconrractors of heating, plumbing, aledrl~
val and mechanicals,

To congtruct 24'x65' two story bldg. ta be
used for 4 family apt. bldg. as per plans,

PERMITISTOBEISSUEDTO L@ 200 30O 40
Other: ...iiviiiiriiivariniians

DETAILS OF NEW WCRK

Is any plumbing involved in this work? ... ..ovvvvvvvoo.o Is any electrical work involved in this work? ....hvvvvvuis
s connection to he made Lo public sewer? ... ovuv. v vvh. . IE not, what is proposed for sewage? .o.ovivu i,
Has septic tank notice been sent? ... viveiviiiineeene., FOmMNOtice Set? uiviiiiiiiii i s
Height average grade to top of plate o .vvvvvvevees. ... Height average grade to highest pointof roof .\ ovvevivenivine
8ize, front ......... depth ........., No, stories .. ..., solid or filled land? .......... earth or rock? ......¢.v¢ :
Material of foundation .. ................., Thickness, top ...... bottom ...... cellaf ..oovvvrvveiinsennnss
Kind of r0of ..\ vvvevvniinns. RISEPEEFOOt ouvvrverns ROOF COVEHNE 2o uvterenervnininisrneninsesnsnncs
No.o[uhnmm.ys...........Matenalofchxmneys......oflmmg..........Kmdofheat..........fucl.......
Framing Lumber--Kind .......... Dressed or full size? venervane e Cornerposts L oueavna e TS oo iian
§ize Girder ,...........,. Columns under girders .............. Size sovuuyevn. ., Maxooncenters oooenuninnn,
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O, C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet,

Joists and rafters; Istfloor...covvvunvnny20d ooiiinnennenny 30d o iiivininnee, 100f L iuni v nnnns

On centers: FETA8 (0707 O] 1T (AN | s S NRPRE <01+ | ST

Maximum span: 381070 PPN T« R ) (« I PNPPD (1] S
1f one story building wich masonry walls, thickness of walls? . ..vvviveniivienninvinaneanon. height? cooioii gy

_ IF A GARAGE
No. cars now accommodated on same lot . .. ., to be accommodated ... number commercial cars to be accommodated ..,
Will automobile repalring be done otlier than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? ..........

APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEQUS

BUILDING INSPECTION—-PLAN EXAMINER .....  Will work require disturbing of any tree on u public strect? .,
ZONING: vvviiirneniirieniinrtnencreinssnonss

BUILDING CODE: ......vvvvvvvssurerrennensenre  Willthere be in charge of the above work a person competent
Fire Dept.s oo.ovveiivuanninaaeuriinsssssicovevar  tosce that the State and City requirements pertaining thi'rcto
Health Dept.t 4 vvvuswevsrnasvasiosossssnsasnnss  areobserved? P At

mhm: ¢nn--tu‘v‘nut.mt-.-ou-----uc.o% Wﬂ-}'w“’a‘-
Signature of Applicant %M M %honc# 70380257,

TypeNumcofabovc.....d AQontras.. ... 10 200 30 40

Other T s P e st oonrt tal e e ePpaaquevitas

Fle ‘Nspactowscopvl‘ - mdAdd[c!. AR A AN N R R N RN Y]




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
1% THE BOARD OF APPEMALS

All persons interested either for or against this Use Vvariance
Appeal will be heard at a public hearing in Room 209, City Hall
Portland, Maine on Thursday, November 3, 1977 at 3:30 p.m. This
notice of required public hearing has been sent o the owners of
property within 500 feet cf the property in question as required
by Ordinance.

New England Association, owners of property at 914-920 Baxter Blvd,
and 62-64 Randall St. under the provisions of Sec. 602,24 C of the
Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, hereby respect.fully
petitions the Board of Appeals to permit: construction cf 3 two
story, four family frame apt. blig. at the above named location
which is not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance because such a
use is not permitted under Section 602.6.A of the Ordinance
applying to the R~5, Residential Zone in which this property is
located.

LEGAL BASIS OF APPEAL: Such permit may be granted only if the
Board of Appeals finds that the coenditions imposed by Section
602.24 ¢(3)(b)(3) of the Zoning Ordinance have heen met.

Jacqueline Cohen
Secretary




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

APPLICATION FOR A USE VARIANCE

914-920 Baxter Blvd. and
New England Agsoc. , vwner of property at _ 62-64 Randall St.

— S

under the provisions of Section 602.24 C of the Zoning Ordinance of the City of

Portland, hereby respectfully petiticns the Board of Appeals to permit:

to construct a two story, four family frame apt. bldg. at the above
named location which is not iszsuable under the Zoning Ordinance pe-
cause such a use is not permitted under Section 602.6.A of the
Ordinance applying to the R-5, Residential Zone in which this pro-
perty is located.

LEGAL BASIS OF APPEAL: Such permit may be granted only if the Board of Appeals find:
that the conditions imposed by Section 602.24 C(3)(b)(3) of the Zoning Ordinance have

been met, (See reverse side hereof for said conditioms.)

Site Plan approval (is/is not)} required by the Site Plan Ordinance. If site plan

approval is required, a preliminary or final site plan is attached hereto as Exhibit A,

by Tt & Sy Ty ShornaO Vo T

¢

APPELLANT




602.24C(3)(b)(3). Use Variances.

(a) Nc_zeasonable return: The subjyeoct property is not
capable of yielding a reasonahle return if used for its
present use or any use permitted in the zone in which such
a lot or parcel is located. Such inability to yield a
reasonable return must be shown by specific facts and the
unsupported opinion of the owner or those appearing for him
shall not be accepted as establishing such inabiliry.

(b) Unigue circumstances: The hardship results from unique
circumstances peculiar to the subject lot or parcel which de
not generally apply to or affect the general vicinity of the
subject property.

(c) DNot self-created: The aforesaid inability to yield a
reagonable return is not the result of any action or inaction
by the owner or his predecessors in title, Acquisition or
improvement of the subject lot or parcel at any time after the
enactment of the provision sought to be varied shall raise a
rebuttable presumption that the owner's inability to realize a
reasouable return is the result of his own actions,

(d) Essential character of area - general plan: The variance
would not result in a use or development of the lot or parcel
in question which would be not in harmony with the general
purpose and intent of this Chapter or of the Land Development
Plan of the City,

(e) Essential character of area - surrounding uses and facllities:
The variance would not result in a use or development of the
lot or parcel in question vhich would be materially detrimental to
the publis welfare or materially injurious to the enjoyment, use
or development of property or improvements permitted in the vicinity
or which would materially impair an adequate supply of light and
air tc properties and improvements in the vicinity, substantially
increase congestlon in che public streets due to traffic or parking,
increase the danger.of flood or fire, wnduly tax public utilities
and facilities in the area or endanger the public health or safety.

(£) No other remedy: There is no means other than the requested
variance by which the hardship can be avoided or remedied to a
degree sufficient to permit the economic use of the subject lot or
parcel,




914-920 Baxter Blvd. and 52-64 Randall st,

Kovembar 7, 1978

Ethel W. ¢. Davia Gct  Brown Heomes Ing,
P.0, Box lois 96 Spurwink Rd,
Scarboxough, Mo. 04074 Scaxborough, Me. 040Y4

Dear Ma. Davis:

Folloving is tho decision of the Board of lppeals regaraing
your petition to pexmit constxuction of a twoestory, four
fanily frame apartment udlding at tha alove named location.
Picize note that Your appeai was denled.

Very truly youra,

'Malcoln G, Ward
Building Inzpection Surervisor




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

USE_VARTANCE

PR Pty

my o e e
Rl ”

Findings of Fact

The applicant is _Brown Homes Ingc, and he is interested in
914-920 Baxter Blvd. and
the property located at _62-64 Randall Street —— 38 4 fam')y apart. bldd.

i
{

The owner of the property is Ethel W. €. Davis and his address is

P.O. Box 1018, Scarboro, Maine _ . The property is located in a R-5 Zona.

The present use of the property is

The applicant respectfully petitions the Board of Appeals for a variance

from the provision of Section 602,6.3 of the Ordinance to permit
construction of a cwo-story, four f@xw&m&m
issuable under the Zoning Ordinance because such a use is not permit-
—ted under Section 602.6.3 of the Ordinance applying to the R-5 Regi- . .
dential Zone in which this propertv is logated,

Further Findings of Fact

Appearances

The names and addresses of those appearing in support of the application

ares__ JuR&e HVLSBG - o DaviS. (st Sslréos Linhre

i, Whe e e

I3
3.

=S

and the names and addressgs of those appearing in opposition to the application are:
Lho Scluwnel’ /ﬁ.)v;n:z P ML cciwnie Gy Pugie BlrP -
AVTH Laps 00 o BUtid BIYD. it £oeis? Ringits 57,
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Exhibits

“de
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The documentary evidence presented to the Board, including, but not by way

of limitation, plans, specification, photographs, ete. consisted of the following:
5 .
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ose o REASONS  FOR“DECLSIONS » *~
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The subject property (is/is not) capable of fielding a reasonsble return' '

if used for- its- present- use or any other use permitted in the zone in which such a

lot or parcel is' located as demonstrated by the following: 2iZwi: feTdpp LT 0t?
A 2 Pl Lovi ) Qppf)iid  PsAS v 8Ly Rton i
U5
4//»/ Ak R ) 0¥ 340

J

(Such inability to yield a reasonable return must be shown by specific facts
and the unsupported opinion of the owner or those appearing for him shall not be
accepted as establishing such inability.)

The hardship (does/does not) result from unique circumstances peculiar to
the subject- lot or' parcel which generally apply ‘to or effect the general
vicinity of the' subject property, as evidenced by: WoZ 4/ ééﬂ//fﬁ’/'] /(//77'/

TN b e i PORPISE o w7 A F Buvine Jepmaned
ATt LVYIRS ppii g e
7

. The aforesaid inability to yield a reasonable return (is/im~mot) the result

BT R

of any action or- inaction by the owner or his‘predecessors in title as demonstrated by:
WLl it S AP TAT TS il W R824l s, A
Bpocti 77 TV 15 PRAFES

(Acquigition or improvement of the subject lot or parcel at any time after the

enactwment of the provision sought to be varied shall raise a rebuttable presumption

e o

that the owner's inability to realize a reasonable return is the result of his own

actions,)
The variance (weudd/would not) result in a use or development of the lot or

parcel in question-which would be contrary to the general purpose and intent

o AR e 5 B T LY L LT

either of Section' 602,24  or of the Land Development Plan of the City as evidenced by:

The variance (would/would not) result in a use or development on the lnt or
i

parcel in question whlch-would ‘be materially detrimental to the public welfare ot

AN s S SPTOURE ™ s T & s e

materially injurious to' the enjoyment,.use or development of property or improvements

ore ki,

permitted in the' vicinity or which would materially impair an adequate supply bf light

D v

and air ta properties and improvements in the vicinity, substantially increase

Ty
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congestion in- the: public streets due to traffic or parking, increase the danger of
flood or fire, unduly tax public utilities and facilities in the area or endanger the

public health: or- safety all as demonstrated by the following facts:

YL (,mé";-‘"//c‘

There (is/#aewet) means other than the requested variance by which the
hardship can be avoided or remedied to a degree sufficlent to permit the economic

use of the subject lot or parcel, because’ of the following:

///:t /’-’.')'c”(/ // /L//j i, 122 2 1’[/

SPECIFIC RELIEF GRANTED

After public hearing held on- ///7/ / f/ , the Board of

Appeals find that all of the conditions required by the Ordinance (de/do not) exist

/
with respect to this property and that a use variance should Eg)/ be granted

:n this case,

It is therefore determined that-a variance from the provisions of the

7/
Zoning Ordinance should /b [)7( be granted in this case.
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914«920 Baxtar Blvd. and. 62+64 Randall Bt.

Qustober 18, 1978

Ethel W, C. Davis ¢et Brown Homzs Inc.
?,0. Box 1018 96 3punwink Rd. .
Scarbesough, Me, 04074 Scarkorough, Me. 04074

Deax Me. Davisi

A Building Pexmit and Cextificata of Occupancy to constyuct
n two-story, four family frame aparkment building, at thae
above named location, is not issvable under the Zoning Or-
dinance because such a use 18 not permitted under Hection
602.6.A of the Ordinmnce applying to the R<5 Residintial
Zone in which this y.pecty is leocated,

% uncexstand that you would like to exercise your ¢ jeal
rights in this mattex, Accordingly, you or your sutnorized
rapresentative should coms to this ofilice Room 113, City,
Hall, to file the appeal on forms which ave available here.
A Pao of $S15.00 for a Use Variance Appeal shall e pald at
this office at tho time tha appeal is filed. If fee has
baon paid, and appeal filed prior tc this letter, then con-
sidar tuis lettor am 2 maitar of formelity. Section
GOZ.zd;.c.aobxaa .

Very txuly yours,

Malcolm G, Vaxl
Building Inspection Supexvisor
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SITE PLAN REVIEW
Processing Form

Brown Homes, Ifig. 10-18+78
Applicant Date

96 Spurwink Rd. - Scarboro ’ 914-920 Baxter Blwd.& 62«64 Randall 3%.
Mailing Address Address of Proposed Site

— 4 fa ;Ase A66-D, 3,4 12

Proposed Uce of Site Site Identifier(s) from Assessors Maps
14,993 sg./ft. 1,560 sq. f£i. R-5

. Acreage of Site  / Ground Floor Coverage Zoning of Proposed Site

Site Location Review (DEP) Requireci: { %) Yes } No Proposed Number of Floors _, 2 reersnncisity

Board of Appeals Action Required: ( %) Yes ) Mo Fotal Floar Area__1560 sqg. fE.
Planning Board Action Required: { ) Yes Y Mo

Other Comments:

Date Dept. Review Due:_1Q-~23-78

P S

T Tm e s s e e e e s e e e e s M e e A W e TR SO ke AN D GO S KON M

BUILDING DEPARTMENT SITE PLAN REVIEW

(Does not include review of construction plans)

&

S -

Use does NOT comply with Zoning Ordinance
@ Requires Board of Appeals Action

[7 Requires Planning Board/City Council Action

Explanatian
{7 Use compiies with Zoning Ordinance — Staff Review Below

4G

Zoniné:
SPACE & BULK,
as applicable

ZONE LOCATION
INTERIOR QR
CORNER-LOT

SEWAGE
BiISPOSAL

<
Ny
=<
| rear varos

WIDTH OF LOT
OFF-STREET PARKI
LOADING wAYS

: AREA PER FAMILY
N

HEIGHT
Ao BUILDING ARESA
~~
< 10T FRONTAGE

\ FRONT YARDS
R PRCJECTICRS

COMPLIES

COMPLIES ggg&glggs
CONDITIONALLY S

1OC5 NOT REASONS:
CoMPLY SPECIFIER
BELOW

AEASONS: —~

. s

28 s ' y " ,.(—-’I :
SIGNATURE OF REVIEWING STAFF/DATE <

BUILDING DEPARTAENT - GRIGIMAL




-

‘ﬁpphcamv

OATE s v,y

U T LI G i €36 W g w\‘aw,\"‘.‘«".;b.duhﬂ-'k(q‘t Bk Vet WWW, b

JURUNESSRRERY  } ' « 1 POMI.AND,-A‘A!N!. SR T s B s
SITE’ PLAN REVIEW
Processmg Form

‘f.“'}w'é Q‘Q}éﬁﬁ; E

S evumad wh s 5 P
ﬂa_ﬂ’lﬁE Address

et TR gk Byrapeem

11 BTH
Date”
1w 3 Sewber Bled.s €2eHd e
Address of Proposed Stte '

AN T kA

Proposed Use of Site
.wa»a% drr / #1, S noge £E

Site Ident|1|er(s) from Assessor'* Maps
Bl

: Acreage of Site / Ground Floor Coverage

Site Location Review (DEP) Required: { x ) Yes
Boatd of Appeals Action Reguired: { #]) Yes
Pfarnmg Board Action Requited: { ) Yes

Dther Tomments:

Zoning of Proposed Site .
2 iR
Proposed Number of Floors, —

Total Floor Area__3568 see. 4,

Pais Dept. Review Due:_21wd%tn

EH 2D M5 G BB i e Eem b e oAe Yee e T e e ey et e e e e e o e — e e mm dee e

PLANNING DEPARTMENT REVIEW
! 10 fo0 75
(Datd Recdived)

£1 Major Development — Requires Planning Board Approval: Review Initiated

£] Htinor Developmant — Staff Review Below
[ 3

OF STRUCTURES
.CHANGE IN

SPACE & BULK
LIGHTING

-

PEDESTRIAN
<\ WALKWAYS.

4\. SCREENING

CIRCULATION
PATTERN

g
v

LOADIN
| saagne

appﬁoveu

“| SIVE PLAN

& FINANCIAL CAPACITY

<\ CONFLICY WITH
| GITY PROJECTS

<[ tANDsCAPING

'AP ROVED
GQNDITIONALW

CONDITIONS
SPECIFIE

<

REASONS ‘
SPECIFIED
BELOW *

Jggmm,/ conditoona/ yoon Bw/a/ma

aund Tk spection

U%—L—MLQM'—*_J’

Scr(//c,cs i"gwew

. (Am(m Sepatate $hagt It Netessaryy

SIGNA‘FURE OF. REVlEWING STAFF/DATEv

Mﬂwm‘ ﬁEPARVMENT copv

Ay

AT A A_“&¢ e b e s N
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> - ICITY-OF PORTLAND, MAINE: -
“ SITE PLAN REVIEW
Processing Form

brown Homea, isc, 1028~ .

Applicant Bate
-3

‘3% Svussdnk Bd. - Scarbsro C GLa-92d Baxthr Blyd.& 920§ Reuddly
‘Mailing Address ) Address of Proposed Site R
4 Eoaily aok, houso Ihfeiy, B, 4, 1%

Proposed Use of Site R Site Identifier(s) from Assessors Maps
: A—"‘i .5393 5’{:(-/ £tc l. 5355:) Lt e T “"‘"5

'Acreage of Site / Ground Floor Coverage Zoning of Proposed Site ]

Site Location Review (DEP) Required: =) Yes } No Proposed Number of Floors

(
Board of Appeals Action Required: (%) Yes ) No Total Floor Area__L583 gi. k.
Planning Board Action Required: { JYes ( ) No )

Other Comments:

Date Dept, Review Due: 4= 23-78

——. e mew S Ee s vmm b tmn AR mas ot vt e mme s mme G mee Mem e i e e G e e mmas  mme e W A e e

FIRE DEPARTMENT REVIEW »
/0~ D2t
{Date Racelved)

SIAMESE CONMECTIONS

SUFFICIENT VEHICLE
TURNING ROOM
SAFETY HAZARDS
SUFFICIENCY CF
WATER SUSPLY

\,
.

ACCESS TO
STRUCTURES

\
\\\ HYDRANTS
¢
\n

Q ACCESS TO SITE

APPROVED

* APPROVED -
CONDITIONALLY A
BELOW
REASCNS -

DISAPPROVED SPECIFIED
_IBELOW

REASONS:

Y

I

7 H
!‘«.“}‘Jﬁ/ ;:\9',,,.»/,4 /-

/ ’i}(://]//* . t

o g !
4 g ot b2

77 /SIGNATURE OF REVIZWING STAFF/DATE -~ /.

©BIRE;DEPARTMENT COPY. ~

[ .
f 3 . |
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, EITY. OF PORTLAND. MAIN
SITE PLAN REVIEW
Processing Form

s
. e Ll 2
ok 7 S“'j‘{- (’.‘;”9"';":“ I L a2
i - [
R A N “
;

LWL rrma, Inec,

© 10-18-78

.,‘ Proposed Use of Site

“Acreage of Site / Ground Floor Coverage

‘Planning Board Action Requited:

Other Comments:

5Ty

~ s

=

&

ST~
H

e

e r T
N A2

A
o

e e
Kbt s ek

i‘:} LN e mv,”"p’-¢»wrw¢‘bmxﬂm
/>3

B

N

Applicant
G5 Soaiemainie Wt iy

Date

30wy D04-920 Baxier Ulve.d 67-54 Ran

dall oﬁ‘. r‘

Malllng Address

A amd ler

Address of Proposed Site
1.7 19

and . henso 3

v

Site ldentmer(s) Trom Assessors Maps
K.. S

1o 689 we Lk, 1.500 a8, fe.

b,

Zoning of Proposed S|te

( ) Yes
( %) Yes

Site Location Review (DEP) Required:
Board of Appeals Action Required:

) No
} Ne

Proposed Number of Floors
»+ Total Floor Area__ 1560 s,

£

——— it et |

o7t

..

s

() Yes

) No
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'

Date Dept. ﬁeyiew Due.

,

- o
-_‘-—_——-————-..—-_.—._.

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT REVIEW .
/O— 20~78

{Date Received)

»
[/

TRAFFIC -
CIRCULATION

CURD CUTS

ROAD WIDTH
PARKING
SIGNARIZATION
LIGHTING

CONFLICT V/ITH CITY
CONSTRUCTION PROJECT
DRAINAGE __

SoIL, TYPES

CURBING - -
SICTWALRS

\ TURNING MOVEMENTS
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\
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<
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S

APPROVEL

<

" APPROVED
CONGITIONALLY

DISAPPROVED

!
1

v

vt d

REASONS:
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"’Sewers to meet requirements of plumbing code

: "C&hpter 705 of Cude requires curb and sidewalk alona bc th Rand_ll Streat
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mitsch Scparate Sheet it Necessary)
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

B.0.C.A. USE GROUP . .... e
B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION .. .......ccovvvnnnns..

ZONING LOCATION______ PORTLAND, MAINE, . Qcte.17,. 197

To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the following building, struc-
ture, equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Mcine, the Porticnd 8.0.€.A. Building Code and
Zéri;')1g Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifica-
tions:
wocatioy .. 914-920 Baxter BIVd: . §2-64.Randall.Street. .. Fire Disict 410, #20]
1. Owner's name and_godress o - ow?‘ PV'?'.‘.HQ"!\?.S .Inc.-96, Spur “%2};533&074' Telephone .. 7673215
2. KMBBKX name and adddress Ethel. #..C.. .Davis-.—.go. BO}?.SS_%& < eviin.... . Telephone ... oo
3. Contractor’s name and address .. Ownex............ Scarborough, Me. O407I%lephone e
4. Architect .............oooiiicie e ., Specifications ,........ Plans .......... No. of sheets ......
Froposed use of building . 4, £amily complex . .. ... ... ... .. ............... No families ..........
LAt USe vttt e e e e e e e e et e it i e eeresaneeaa.. No. families ....iviees
Material .......... No.stories ...... Heat ............ 8tyleofroof ............... Roofing .........coovuus
Other buildings onsame [0t ... ovvit i iiiiiiii i v, e e e e e e,
Estimated contractural cost$.............. Fes $...15..00, ...

appeal fee
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr. ................evvvvv.... GENERAL DESCRIPTION
This application is for: @ 775-5451
Dwelling ........... Ext. 234
Garage .v.veeennnn.. To construct 2 story bldg., 4 family apt

Masonry Bldg. ........... dwelling.

Metal Bldg., ............. Stamp of Special Coriditions
Alterations .............. M At -
MWisagalen” 5 oo e

Demolitions ............. T T
Change of Use ........... Uegtifac.
Oher .ovvverienennnns Appenl sztc:’:,,,‘/.]:‘}:,,_7_84_&

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electri-
cal and mechanicals. '

W quasta of zonng soreal. In the svent the
U CumiEg IRsemalion, estimated cost and pay

PERMITISTOBEISSUEDTO 1[0 2[7 30O 403
Other: ...vviviivinninnnnns.

DETAILS OF NEW WORK
Is any plumbing involved in this work? ................. Is any elentrical work involved in this work? .......
£, connection to be made to public sewer? ............... [f not, what is proposed for sewage? .........oovivvnnses
Has septic tank notice beensent? ..................... Form notice sent? .........ccovvvvvrn..
Height average grade to top of plate ................. Height average grade to highest point of r0of «.............(s
Size, front ......... depth ......... No. stories ...... solid or filled land? .......... earth or rock? ...
Material of foundation .................... Thickness, top ...... bottom ...... cellar ...............
Kind of roof ................ Riseperfoot .......... ROOE COVEIIME + .o vvvevrsriineieereeneinreenrenerees
No. of chimneys ........... Material of chimneys ...... oflining .......... Kindofheat .........  fuel .......
Framing Lumber—Kind .......... Dressed or full size? ............ Comerposts ............ Sills.....
Size Girder .............. Columns under girders . .........,... iz ............ Max. on cenlers ............
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” 0. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over £ feet,
Joists and rafters: Istfloor .....oovvvvvny2ndoenne e, 3ed o, 100 e
On centers: lstfloor ....ooovvvvvvy2nd v 3d oo, 100f L
Maximum span: Istfloor ...ovvvvvvnny2nd e, 3id oo, 100f L
1t one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? .. ....vvererireerrrerrenenss height? ...,

IF A GARAGE
No. cars now accommodated on same lot . . . ., to be accommodated . .. number commercial cars to te accommodated .
Will automobile repairing be 4oz other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? ..... ..

APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOQUS

BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER .... Will work require disturbing of any trec on a public street?
ZONING: ..........vvuee.
BUILDING CODE: ..............ov0ovvievnien. Wil there be in charge of the above work 2 person competent

FireDept: ...vvvvvviiviiiivsiiinieeieiaian,. tosce that the State and City requiremeats pertaining thereto
Health Dept.: .oovivviiiiievviienennnnneassen.s  arcobserved? ........
Others: ..........

tracae
Crrsvearanne

ERERER)

cas e

ERERE

DRI

I R A 'Y

LI R N N N

N 4
Signature of Applicant . /_(,Z Coerz], 7 .I,:_\,/)/er't’/.?/t.ﬂ.’.?.-Phone #,.58me
Type Name of above . ....,.,. BXoWn Homes Inc, 1Rk 20 30 400

e iesare e

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY and Address ... oveiivnieiieiiieiiianes
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GITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
IN T

0
% BOARD OF APPEALS

APPLICATION FOR A USE VARIANCE

914~-920 Baxter Blvd.
Ethel W..C, Davis , owner of property at aund 62-64 Randall St.

under the provisions of Section 602,24 C of the Zoning Ordinance of the City of

Portland, hereby respectfully petitions the Board of Appeals to permit: construction of a
two-story, four family frame apartment building not issuable under the Zoning
Ordinance because such 2 use is not permitted under Section 672.6.A of the

Ordinance applying to the R~5 Residential Zone in which this property is
located.

LEGAL BASIS DF APTEAL; Such permit may be granted only if the Board of Appeals finds

that the conditions imposed by Section 602,24 C(3)(b)(3) of the Zoning Ordinance have

been met, (See reverse side hereof for sald conditions.)

Site Plan approval (is/is not) required by the Site Plan Ordinance. If site plan

approval is raquired, a preliminary or final site plan ig attached herete as Exhibit A,

o1 1. T o

APPELLANT




602.24C(3) (b)(3).

Use Variances.

(3) Nc reasonable return: The subject property is not
capable of yielding a reasonable return if used for its
pregsent use or any use permitted in the zone in which such
a lot or parcel is located, Such inability to yield a
reasonable return must be shown by specific facts and the
unsupported opinion of the owner or those appearing for him
shall not be accepted as establishing such inability.

(b) Unique circumgtances: The hardship results from unique
circumstances peculiar to the subject lot or parcel which do
not generally apply to or affect the general vicinity of the
subject proper .

(¢) Not self-created: The aforesaid inability to yield a
reasonable return.is not the result of any action or inaction
by the owner.or.his predecessors in title, Acquisition or
improvement of the subject lot or parcel at any time after the
enactment of. the provision sought to be varied shall raise a
rebuttable presumption that the owner's inability to realize a
reasonable return is the result of his own actic. s,

(d). Essential character of area - general plan:. The variance
would not result in a use or development of the lot or parcel
in question which would be not in harmony with the general
purpose and intent of this Chapter or of the Land Development
Plan of the City.

(e) Essential character of area - surrounding uses and facilities:
The variance would not result in a use or development of the

lot or parcel in question which would be materiglly detrimental to

the public welfare.or materially injurious to the enjoyment, use

or. development of property or improvements permitted in the vicinity

or which would materially impair an adequate supply of light and

alr tc properties and improvements in the vicinity, substantially

increase congestion.in.the public streets due to traffic or parking,

increase. the danger.of flood or fire, unduly tax public.utilities

and facilities in the area or endanger the public health or safety.

(f) No other remedy: There.is no means other than the requested
variance by which the hardship can be avoided or remedied to a
degree sufficient to permit the economic use of the subject lot or
parcel.




opraapate v b

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

All persons interested either for or against this Use Variance Appeal
will be heard at a public hearing in Room 209, City Hall, Portland,
Maine on Thursday, November 2, 1978 at 3:30 P,M. This notice of re=
quired public hearing has been sent to the owners of property within
500 feet of the property in question as required by Ordinance.

Ethel W. C. Davis, owner of property at 914-920 Baxter Blvd. and
62-64 Randell St., under the provisions of Section 602.24 ¢ of the
Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, hereby respectfully petiw
tions the Board of Appeals to permit construction of a two-story,
four family frame apartment building not issuable under the Zoning
Ordinance because such a use is not permitted under Section 602.6.A
of the Ordinance applying to the R~5 Residential Zone in which this
broperty is located.

LEGAL BASIS OF APPEAL: Such permit may be granted only if the Board
of Appeals finds that the conditions imposed by Sec. 602.24 ¢ (3)(b)(3)
of the Zoning Ordinance have been met., '

James O'Malley
Secretary

¢
' ,;««W}';"'
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914-920 Baxter Rldv, & 62-64 Randall st,
Octeober 12, 1977

®ct Universal Design
Pte. $1

New England 2assoc. Scarborough, Me,
P, O. Box 272 ,

Saco, Mainy

Gentlemen:

6. rdinance apply-
idential Zone in which this property is located.

We understand that you would like to exercise your appeal rights
in this matter. Accordingly, you or your authorized representative
should come 0 this office Rm. 113, city Hall, to file tho appeal on
forms which are available here. A fee of $15,00 for a UsacVariance
Appeal shall be paid at thkis office at the time the appeal iz filed.
If fee has beon paid and uppeal filed prior to this lettar then con-
sider this letter as a matter of foxmality. Section 602.24.C.3.b. 3,

Very tzuly yours,

Malcolm G. Ward
Plan Examiner

MGW/x




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
SITE PLAN REVIEW

Processing Form
The New England Assoc, 10-11-77
Applicant Date

PO Box 292~ Saco, Me, 214-920 Baxter Blvd.:62-64 Randall St.
Mailing Address ’ Address of Proposed Site

4 family apt. house

_l66-D=3.4.12
Proposed Use of Site Site Tdentifier(s) ram Assessors Maps
14,993 sq. fk. 1,560 sg. ft. R-5

Acreage of Site /  Ground Floor Coverage Zoning of Proposed Site

Site Location Review (DEP) Required: ( ) Yes } No Proposed Number of Floors 2

Board of Appeals Action Required: { x) Yes ) No Total Floor Area L.560_gq. ft,

Planning Board Action Required: ( ) Yes ) No

Other Comments:

Date Dept. Review Due: /fé// /4/7 7

— e e ety - — ——.-.___._._.__._._._..._——._.._.——.—.u—n-..—-———._.—.‘

BUILDING DEPARTMENT SITE PLAN REVIEW

{Does not include review of construction plans)

[Zﬂ)se{:g/oes NOT comply with Zoning Ordinance

Requires Board of Appeals Action
(3 Requires Planning Board/City Council Action

Explanation
7] Use complies with Zoning Crdinance — Staff Review Below

Zoning:
SPACE & BULK,
as appllcable

ZONE LOCATION
INTERIOR OR

9
SEWAGE
DISFOSAL

< REAR YARDS

HEIGHT

\| PROJECTIONS
\ B.'LDING ARES

LOADINIG BAYS

~| AREA PER FamiLy

< | sioe varos
%X | FRONT vamDs
| wipTH OF LoT

COMPLIES

\ OFF-STREET PARKING

\ LOT FRONTAGE

COMPL CONDITIONS

OMPLIES \
CONDITIONALLY ggﬁgwm

DOES NOT

ComPLY REASONS

SPECIFIED
BELOW

REASONS:

///;W/ = ﬂ/ﬂwaggﬂ///

SIGNATURE OF REVIEWING™ STAFF/DATE
BUILDING DEPARTMENT ~ ORIGINAL
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: ) | GiTY oFiPoRTLAND, MAINE' ‘w
| ; - SITE PLAN REVIEW - ’ o/
Processing Form _

Fhe vos an jlamd ,.s&m’, RN T l"—ll—«ﬂ
¢ Applicant * - B . I . Date—
S PO Bug lsde  ang, ey Ca e VA b 340 A2abAy WIAN MRS o
Malllng Address R e Address of roposed Site

+ xRk Sdee * SUnS T T u"q " K
Proposed Use! of Slte - - Slte ldentmer(s) !rom Assessors Maps

i 0 e [OERNRT A S .x,.t‘» . I}

/Acreage of Slte / Ground Floor Coverage ¢ ' Zomng of Proposed Snte L

:

N

e

. Site Location Revnew (DEP) Required: ( ) Yes { YNo “ Proposed Number of Floors "'
: Board of Appeals Action Required: (=) ‘Yes (.-) No " Total Floor Area____ 4. %) mil. £,
Plannmg Board Action Requlred A ) Yes ( ) No roe h '

'(1 \.
A

Other Comments:

Date Dept Revuew Due- //45//' ‘(‘l// («c«-

T e e e e ma e e an - e ——

R

FIRE DEPARTMENT REVIEW
. - (Date Rece ed)

R

i
i

SUFFICIENT VEHICLE
TURNING ROOM

ACCESS 7O SITE

SAFETY. HAZARDS .
SIAMESE CONNECTIONS
SUFEICIENCY OF

WATER SUPPLY

1 access vo
STRUCTURES

¢
s

AN
X

APPROVED 1 iONS
CONDITIONALLY| ¢ |-~ i ™ R : ; 382‘8%’.?6‘5.
. (N ’ T . "~ | BELOW

NN ] REASONS -
DISAPPROVED | = |+ 71 SPECIFIED

BELOW

¢

‘(Attach Sgpa.r;tc Sheet it Necessary)

S
Y

- sl6 VIEWING S AN o
vy FlRE DEPARTMENT COPY - -
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i Wb %m:-lmzz m; om
FRaplieant E g :
B B mm, mi L C. BIALAR0 Tavbes Wies
ﬁiﬁkamng A%dress . T * -Address of Proposed Site .

b fandie ay OEE , o AT L

roposed Use of Site _’ <~ 77 Site [dentifier(s) from Assessors aps
28,093 oo k. Y880 s, fES U L pus

cfeage of Site” / Gfoun‘d’Floor Coverage N Zonmg of Proposed Site

Site' Locatlon Review (DEP) Requnred () \‘e’s RS No
“Board'of Appeals Action Requlred o %) Vés ) Na
Qlannmg Board Action Requnred S

= marcy

;
3
)
‘
4
i
c.

‘CIRCULATION

PATTERF

WALKWAYS
SEREENING |,
SPACE & BULK

.OF STRUCTURES

s

FINANCIAL CAPACITY.

LANDSCAPING

LIGHTING, © ',
SITE PLAN

jCi-;ANGE N

g PEDESTRIAN.

' CONDITIONS

SPECIFIED

BELOW 7.,
R

R A i e B T e AR A 2R DT

o .

ﬁEﬂSQM léubJQCf”b e3 f\t&csm of Series sP Shoubs to e \ns+e.llg:‘
o bedween BandalUse, <
elose +¢'-r9ua Farking spaces —

gd_:m;l__seecl ed.

\ : Ckﬂ-sa:le. \.qH— pmost be clu‘a::honal W('('L \mM~ chred“e::o
,;mmhsapamtesmmﬂNenessary) dowhwcx _,“Q \l %k"r SP‘G"" X oy "
o P e g Pf‘operhes

SIGNATURE OF REVIEWING STAFF/DAT&
NTCOPY.
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Blwdih

.allmg ing Address Address of Proposed Stte

fawly apt.

~ Proposed- Use of Slte ]
S5, 883 4 . 4, 080 8. tﬁ.

Acreage of Slte / (‘round Floor Coverage

-Site Locanon Revrew IDEP) Requrred
Board of Appeals Actlon Requrred

Planmng Board Ac.tron Requnred

Olher Comments'

Date Dept Revrew Due-_lﬂ// 5//7 7

. TURNING MOVEMENTS
H CIvy:

ON' FROJEGE,

SOIL TYPES

PR

CURB cUTS
ROAD WIDTH
CONSTRUCTI

ACCESS
. ‘CONFLICT wiTi

- TRAFFIC
. DRAINAGE
SEWERS -

CURBING -

SiDEwAiKS

APPROVED

.\z
- g
2
o8
o)
Q
3
0|

AN
\

“ZAP ROVED: .
LONDITIONALLY f

DISAPPROVED : | :

- .. 'SIGNATURE OF R, 4
L w@,’m wc:RKs DEPARTME‘NT'A‘COPV

] conITiong; %

SPECIFIEL
BELOW. -




.

Attuched %o Processing Form of "The How fngland Association”

lichtings: Prorosed lighting should indicate helght of poles, typs of
lumi.aire and intensity,

Drairage: OUrainage of the proposed pavement areas will nct be allowed
to the street, Drainage will be to the green arzas to the back of the
lot,

Sewers: The building's sanitary laterals will have to meet the require=
tents of the Municipal Plumbing Code,

Curb and Sidewalks: In acsordance with Chapter 705 of the Munieipal
Code, curb and sidewalks are required to be constructed both along
Fandall Street and Baxter Boulevard which abubt this lok,

o
» e




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

USE VARIANCE

Findings of Fact

The applicant is New England Association and he is interested in
62-64 Randall St.
the property located at914-920 Baxter Blvd.& as 4 _family apt. o

The owner of the property is __New England Assoc. and his address is

P.0. Box 292, Saco, Maine The property is located in & R-5 Zone,

The present use of the property is _vacant

The applicant respectfully petitions the Board of Appeals for a variance

from the provision of Section_602.6.A of the Ordinance to permit

construction of a 2 story, four family frame apt. bldg.

Further Findings of Fact

Appearances

The names and addresses of those appearing in support of the application

are; PTG A’/Ds g\r‘c*m‘jl' [ 9P
\/WV"‘L ///L/Y-\IE /QQ/&‘Q—
Q J R

and the names aud addresses of those appearing in opposition to the application arve:

Leo Schw @dg - A2 Rt_\ﬁ/-tu Rivd
/W’V-O -SCA,LU ﬂfﬁ el [

pet)

wm%&Q S\L&Wjé - ’l

Exhibits

The documentary evidence presented tr the Board, including, but not by way

of limitation, plans, specification, photogrs.s, etc. consisted of the following:

(g)/m?‘n, s day, S b mzz:vaz , A//;u;//o//nﬁ

VA
¢

s
/
h{"fi.yﬁ‘ AreiiA]
i qvw‘%




oo,

REASONS FOR DECISIONS

The subject property (is/is not) capable of yielding a reasonabie return 3 '

if used for its present use or any other use permitted in the zone in which such a

lot or parcel is located as demonstrated by the following:

a

(Such inability to yield a reasonable return must be shown by specific facts

and the unsupported opinion of the owner or those appearing for him shall not be

accepted as establishing such inability.)

The hardship (does/does not) result from unique circumstances peculiar to

the subject lot or parcel which gerierally apply to or effect the general

vicinity of the' subject property, as evidenced by:

The aforesaild inability to yield = reasonable return (is/1is not the result

eaom

of any action or inaction by the owner or his predecessors in title as demonstrated by:

o

(Acquisition or improvement of the subject lot or parcel at any time after the

enaccment of the provision sought to be varied shall raise a rebuttable presumption

that the owner's inability to vealize a reasonable return is the result of his own

actions.)

The variance (would/would not) result in a use or developnent of the lot or

£t

parczl in question which would be contrary to the general purpose and intent

either of Section 602.24 or of the Land Development Plan of the City as evidenced by:

The varianre (would/would not) result in a use or development on the lot or

S ke prn

parcelnin question which-would be materially detrimental to the public welfare or

materially Injurious to the enjoyment, use or development of property or improvementg

- ew

permitted in the vieinity or which would materially impair an adequate supply of light !

%‘
3,

and alr to properties and improvements in the vicinity, substantially increase : <

v

¢ ATt g




congestion in the public streets due to traffic or paerking, increase the danger of
flood or fire, unduly tax public utilities and facilities in the area or endanger the

public health: or- safaty all as demonstrated by the following facts: g

There (is/is not) means other than the requested variance by which the

A by bt n s

hardship can be avoided or remedied to . Jegree sufficient to permit the economic

use of the subject lot or parcel, because of the following:

« aews s

SPECIFIC RELIEF GRANTED :

After public hearing held on , the Board of ;

Appeals find that all of the econditions required by the Ordinance (do/do not) exist

with respect to this property and that a use variance should’ = be gran-.ed :

in this case, 5
It 1s therefore determined that a variance from the provisions of the |

Zoning Ordinance should be granted in this case,
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N N Py CERTIFICATE OF APPROVAL !
E . .. ) . . . FOR INYERNAL PLUMBI!‘G }
|\ . ' ¢ S : R merowmcn‘vos 04(% ‘1"‘
h_ 'x TOWNICITY OODE ' LPI NUMBER ' DATE ISSUED . \%9 5 20 3 1
" [GEL/171e] . [O00], ]2l Laulm.:u b
,‘ Month  Dey . c«umuuoupp Number b
. | : ~ I
e TR TG ln-l Llale LSI LITTT B l ) [ gmu H
Last Namw f.l T lnmllor: cansed MumPlumber N
X ; , . 3 LIconaodOllenovman 3
e Wit i L0 e,
L = o . anutactutd Holssify r ;
- Qwnor B C‘ [ Mlnuhd:vod Houllng Mec:unlc i ]
o ., Mdruj“‘%ulm/%%f ql?, N 8 \ \7 Uimited License g(
. St./Lot Num .. Street, Road Natne” Subdivislon. . %_J . &
e (Locatlon 'vih/ole plu/mblno was éone and Inspocted) ) . X E
« ' THE INTERNAL PLUMBING INSTALLED PURSUANT TO THE I\BOVECERTIFlCATE OF. APPROVAL K
:,, “ * 'NUMBER HAS BEEN TESTED IN MY PRESENCE, FOUND TO BE FREE;;FROM LEAKS, AND WAS H
‘: INSTALLEDIN COMPLIANCE WITH THE MUNICIPAL AND STATE PLUMHING RULES. 3 ‘“ R
o3t X
‘;\ / M&@
F . i .o D S =T hA 1,
\‘\- " T \'- AR ” (“"L;) Ry
- OWNER'S COPY " " smuwearnAPR 26 4900
i:’ . N E ) Date y -
} W “"{_; 74 - ’57
':g.:f:.g.;;“..u,._.‘_..__..‘. . L
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i

's
- v ‘Ei:
CERTI"'ICATE OF APPROVAL ) g

IV

FOR 'NTEHNAL PLUMBING

| R A
. AR 3 4 (;

B} ; THE TOWN/CITY OF ‘f"; >['/ Lon s
TOWNICITY CODE LP| NUMBER DATE 1SSUED

RN @oliaE  C2lasa 0 N 6203t0C

sonth  Lay Yous Cnltmup of App. Numbar

e [T T mu [TTTTTHL]

2 . Licensed Master Plumber

- tast Name o [ AN AR , Licensed Olf Burnerman
' ?2 T ¥ K ?! . Employee of Public Ulllltyss -
' Owr\' }[’u\f - s “'-ma%«-) [P . Manutactured Houslng Dealer

Cods
o . Manufactured Housing Machan
i ad? F\)’( !{“’“‘ o (£ “tyst T Limited License

St./Lot Number[ Street Rouad Name Subdivision "_ _,,"
(/(Locaﬂon where plumbing v g3 done and Inspacted)

e e e g e v

5

B THE INTERNAL PLUMBING INSTALLEL * .. 'IANT TO THE ABOVECERTIFICATE OF APPROVAL
"~ NUMBER HAS BEEN TESTED iN MY PHLaENCE. FOUND ") BE FREE FROM LEAKS, AND WAS
INSTALLED It4 COMPLIANCE WITHTHE MUNICIPAL AND S I’PTE PLUMEING RULES.

— J/@ ) rsduio

“igrature of Lt

Date «~ypacted

he e de e om Rt eyeame

ST - %
. INTERNAL PLUMBING PERMIT ron e townyciyor L2 zf-»f??-*rﬁ,/
.. Town/CityCeda . ° LBl Nunibar Data lssued INSTALLER'S

L(zlﬂ/_bia_] ELQIL i3] Lalloled LIS ox 5503 L2
,’( Addms, | T S

,Sluwm“s’.‘n%ﬁ':“ - S ’I:i_l..LLKLL.LJ‘“’&' s

3 " . Licensed Olf Birnerman §
bone S!ILol"-umw Subdivisicn Codn | % Employe of Public Uty s . |

. Manulfactured Housing Doeater
. Manufactured Housing Mech
- Limited Llcense

F1. M. Malling Address _ ~ 2ipCode -

7. Hook-up of Modular Home
8. O!h'er(s;:eclly)

3. Additina 5. Replacement of Hot Water, Healer
9 . 4. Rewcdaing & Addition 8. Hodk-up of Mobile Home N

|- SIhq:&e‘(Res) . 3, MéblloHome 3. Commerciat 7. Other(Specify)
2. Multi-Fam{Ras) 4-ModularHome . 8, fichool

Shower(s) [_D Urlnnl(l) [:D

o m.

Floor
Q!ahy(s) Zj Hook Up(s\

1 IMFORTANT N leghslollowlng ondlll ng

1. This Parmit:Is non| lrunu(emhle to another

- personorpanty. - -,

2.1f construction has not started wllhln o months
ne Dats cf lssue, this Pevmh becomes

Dapt. of Human Services " f Doubla Fen Check Box
Div. of Health Enginearing . .

b o it HER2AL Ry TN




CITY OR PORTLAND, MAINE

/ Department of Building Inspection
Bd2d
@eriiticate of Gerupaney
LocaTIoN 922 Baxter Bivd, |
Isued 00 paye Lammtagne Dute of Issue

April 26, 1982

e location, built—altered

» has had final inspection, has been found to conform
lding Code of the City, and is hereby approved for

This is ta certify that the building, premises, or patt thereof, at the abov
~changed as to use under Building Permit No,
substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance 2nd Bui
occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.
PORTION OF BUILDING OR PrEMISES

APPROVED OccupaNcy
— 2 JLCUPANCY

Entirc
Limiting Conditions:

2 Family

This certificate supersedes
cestificate issued

Approved: ‘ 5 _
L2el? (2
(Date) Inspector

Yotice: Thin cortificate {dontifies lawfnl uss of building or pramises, and ought to be traneferred trom
OWnar Lo ownar when property changas handa. Copr will be furntshod to ownor or lesveg Iof one dollas,

e ey i s

A T i PP B8 PP, Yy 424 T o e e
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
B.0.C.A, USE GROUP e JUL 1 g
B.0.C... TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION .. ..... Cp \\

ZONING LOCATION_A)_‘.—__ PORTLAND, MAINE, ...June. .29,

198 CITY of PORTLAN]
To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE .

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish,

tnove or install the following building, struc-
ture, equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.0.C.A. Building Code and
Zoning Ordipancs 0f <t Cion of F o taid with plans and specifications, if ony, submitted herewith and the following specifica-
tions:

LOCATION .. 222 Baxter Blvd. veoeseee.... Fire District #1(7, #2[]

1. Owner's name and address . .Marc. Lamontagne.r~.133.Coyle.St... 04103 Telephone 7.73-9611, .
2. Lessee's name and adddress TTTTTetereseessiciiiiiiiiicciiiiiiinie ..., Telephone L. L L

3. Contractor’s name and address ..O\mer...‘........................,............Tclephone....
4. Architect ............ setevwoonou.., Specifications ......... Plans ......

Proposed use of building .... 3. families. ... ... ..
Lastuse .......,. L Tamily

Material .......... No. stories ...... Heat .
Other buildings on same lot .. .

ces ey

... No. of sheets
trrrrsereesesieon e, No, famibies L.,
Tt eeeiis il i i ciei ... No. families |
...........Stylcofroof...............Rooﬁng..

CrAC e e v

. criaen
o
.
Ceiiea

Tt es ey

Bstimated contractueal cost §. . | 20 ! 000 . Fee $. m 91‘00
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr. .......................... GEMERAL DESCRiPTIoN ©P ©f use -1%%'8%
his application is for: @ 775-3451 *
welling .............., Ext. 234 Change of use from 1 to 2 families

Garage ..., with new apt on 2nd floor, 1 room

Masonry Bldg, ........... on third to go with new apt.

Metal Rldg, ............, with alteratlonss:amp of Special Conditigns

Alterations . ............. and structural changes as per plans,

. 6 sheets of plans.
Demolitions .. .........,.

Change of Use ....,...
Other o.oivviiii... .,
NOTE TO APPLICANT

: Separate permits are required by the installers and subcontractors of Leating,
cal and mechanicals.

plumbing, electri-
PERMIT IS TO BEISSUEDTO 1 RBx 20 30 40O
Other: ................

DETAILS OF NEW WORK
Is any plumbing involved in this work? ... ... ... +e«vo... Isany electrical work involved in this work? | T
Is connection to be made to publicsewer? ............... If not, what is proposed for sewage? . .
Has septic tank notice been sent? .o, .......... »++«+... Form notice sent?

Height average grade to top of plate ................. Height average grade to highest point of roof
Size, front .., ...... depth ......... No. stories .. .... solid or filled land?. ..
Material of toundation .................... Thickness, top ...... bottom ...... cellar ...

Kindofroof................Riseperfoot.......... Roof covering ... ............
No, of chimneys ...

cetsiany

R T T

M R T AP

I I N T

e ..., carth or rock?

Prr s vaane
e

cetti e vaas

R R I NI ISP AR

Ve .+ Material of chimmneys .. ..., of lining .......... Kindof heat .........- fuel
Framing Lumber—-Kind .......... Dressed or full size?
Size Girder .............. Columns under girdess .............. Size vesse e .. Max, on centers
Studs {outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16”

Joists and rafters:

Teecdean

»evvevieon, . Cornerposts ............ Sils

Peteiamaeae

O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Istﬂoor..............,2nd...,.........,3rd...‘.‘...

B e
On centers: lstﬂoor..............,an.............,3rd.............,mcf.........,...
Maximum span: Istfloor..............,2nd .,... ceeveen3rd ool r00f L

Pt e ras

If one story building with masc .rv walls, thickness of walls? ........ .. tresviesnesoiaaa., height? ...

IF A GARAGE
No. cars now accommodated on same lot . . . ., to be accommodated . . . aumber commercial cars to be accommodated
Will automobile repsiring be dene other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?
APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS
BUILDING INSPECTION~PLAN EXAMINE

Ry...,. Wil work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? .,
ZONING: L2/, 78, bof 3215
BUILDING CODE: ...

tes ey

Car

DI A PN

..... crreereeerenenneen. Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent

Fite Dept.t vooovviiiiiiiii e e tO see that the State and City requitements pertaining thereto
Health Dept.: ..oovvviiiiiiiii e, are observed? . .,

Others: vuviveviiriinennnnnnnsn..

L R RN ./ - -
Y . , -
Signature of Applicant / (278 ./é{(i‘? “ “y«??."'?h)one #,. sSame

Type Name of above .. Mar< .Lgmontagne, . 7 I1Rx200 30 40O
Other .

B R R N R T

andAddress....................‘......

Penee

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY

PERMIT ISSUEr i

PP PN

»

o
et
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
B.O.CA USE GROUP .\ uveeteeeir reeeninennsne e
B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION .. ...... Um r) . [ JAN 20 182

DR

ZONING LOCATION_‘,Z):_ﬁ... PORTLAND, MAINE, . ... .Nogx. J.o.,.. 981

Ta the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE

Fhe undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, altex, repair, demolish, move or install the following building, struc
sure, equipment or change use in accordarce with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.O.C.A. Building Code and
Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specificas
tions:

LOCATION ... 922 Baxter Blvd. . . . ... ceeeveirre... Fiee District #1(7, #2717

we b
1. Owner's name and address ... .Marc. Lamontame 133 Coyle B&........ Telephone .773~9611,
2. Lessccsnameandadddrcss......... ...... ....,,....,.ATelephonc..........,,
3. Contractor’s name and addregga kex Bros.“—- Sebago Lahe, ?’1‘?:.......... Telephone642~2213. .
4 Architect ....ovvvvnnrniriraeiss .. Specifications ......... Plans .......... No. of sheets ,......
Proposeduscofbuilding.....l.2 famllles i et usevenaeeransavarderaninacees No families i, ny s
Lnslusc.........s.a:m.e...,...‘..“.......,....,,1.....‘.............,.....“,...No.families...f.,,l.,,‘
Material .......... No. storics ..,... Heat .,.....v.... Styleofroof ... ...ovuvLv s Roofing Liii s

Other buildings on same lot .. ......oeivit et e e e r i e

R N I SN

Fstimated contractural cost $... . . Fee 3....1010.00..

FIECD INSPECTOR—Mr.

ERAL DESCRIFTION

Phis application s for: @ 775-5451 ) .
DWCIIE +eevcnensaness Ext. 234 To repair after fire to return to origianl

Garags condition, structural changes

Masonry Bldg, .., ..i0hl
Metal Bldg, ... oo aann
Alterations ... viiivenoiin

Stamp of Special Cordditions

emeltions «..ieieia e
Changeof Use .....ovvuy.
Other oot e crxns
NOTE TO APPLICANT, Separate permits are required by the installers and subcontractort oy heating, phumbing, electris
val and reechanicals.
PERMITISTOBEISSUEDTO 13X 23 30 4([
Other: . .oivisveiiriicrninnenias

DETAILS OF NEW WORK
Is any plumbing involved in this work? ........,........ [Isany electrical work involved in this WOrk? covnvinininn.
Is connection to be made to public sewer? v ... vvovv.i oo If not, what is proposed for sewage? ...\,
Has scptic tank notice been sent? . ...vovisvsiwrensve.. FOrM NOUEE SEN? oovvvvnivisutiiaiarniensvuioans
Height average grade to top of plate .. ... . v ves .. ... Height average grade to highest point of roof ... vhvvias
Size, front ......... depth ..,...... No. storics ...... solid or filled land? .......... earth or 0ck? coiiiiee
Material of foundation ..........cvc...v... Thickness, top ...... bottom ...... cellar ..,
Kind of roof ............

vre vy

+

. Rise perfoot .......... ROOf COVENNG ..\ vuvverieninriivveunonnieneeinnin
No. of chimneys ........... Material of chimneys ...... oflining .......... Kindofheat ..., ... fucl ..., ..
Framing Lumber—Kind .......... Dressed or full size? ............ Cornerposts ............ 8ills ....ocoiuiin
Size Girder ...........,.. Columns under girders .............. Size .......,.... Max.oncenters .........«.,
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" 0. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over § fect.

.

Joists and rafters: Istfloor .o vvvinvvnine ey 200 e iniinnwne ey 30d v e e 0O e

On centers: 1St loor v veyvnceniins oy 200 coinnnnnneenay 300 civii i e TOOL Lh i an iy

Maximum span: I1stfloor v ovevinevns e 20d cueie e 30 L i P00 v e e

If one story building with masonry walls, thickaess of walls? . ........oovis wovenens.s . height? oo,
IF A GARAGE

No. cars now accommodated on same lot . ..., to be accommodated . .. number commercial cars {o be accommodatsd |
Will automobilc repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? .., .. ...
APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOUS

BUILDING iNSPECTIO%ZPgAN EXAMINER .....  Will work require disturbing cf any trec on a public strect?

[

ZoNING: . O, &7
BUILDING CODE: MS»/ gveveriariensaann.  Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent
Fire DEptet . vvvvrveenvibaeansansvevscisnvsaanes  tosce that the State and City requircments pertaining thereto

Health Dept.t ...vivvsravonerinrerennvesarnesoes  areobserved?
é. T Fhono #,,,, Same

OtherS: v evvurivissarimssercrrvaonransrvrss
y
Pho

<

Emlosvrusvrevairsony

Type Name of above ., ..,... MaxcR . Lamontagne, ... 1§20 30 41
Other R R R R R RN TR R R A A AP

FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY . R and Address ., iiiee i ey,
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